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Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 2012-13 2011-12

PG [2 Years Program(s)]

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)


http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/DCS/Home
http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/NIRFIndia/Home

(All Within | Outside § Outside § Economic | Socially No. of No. of No. of No. of
program State State Countr | ally Challenge |} students students students students
s of all (Includ § (Includ § vy Backward | d receiving § receiving | receiving | who are
years) ing ing (Includ § (Includin (SC+ST+ Freeship Freeship Freeship g[o]§
male & | male & | ing g male & OBC s/ s/ s/ receiving
female) | female) | male & [ female) Including Scholars | Scholars | Scholars § any
female) male & hips hips hips Freeship
female) from the from from the s/
State and | Institutio | Private Scholars
Central n Funds Bodies hips
Governm
ent
PG [2 0 160 160 158 2 0 80 29 29 77 0 3
Years
Program
)

Placement & Higher Studies

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic § No. of first year No. of first year Academic § No. of students No. of Median salary of No. of students
Year students intake students admitted | Year graduating in students | placed graduates selected for
in the year in the year minimum stipulated placed (Amount in Rs.) Higher Studies
time
(2013-14) 120 38 (2014-15) 36 21 188000 (one lakh 0
eighty eight
thousand )
(2014-15) 120 102 (2015-16) 101 55 224000 (two lakh 1
twenty four

thousand)



(2015-16) 120 113 (2016-17) 112 61 248000 (two lakh 2
forty eight thousand)

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2016-17; Students admitted in the academic year 2017-18 should no be entered here).

Full Time

Part Time 14

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

Full Time

Part Time 5 3

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

|

[
Utilised Utilised Utilised
Amount Amount Amount

\




Utilised Utilised Utilised
Amount Amount Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops

Studios

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

345000 (three
lakh forty five
thousand)

0 (Not
applicable )

0 (Not
applicable )

0 (Not
applicable )

523655 (five
lakh twenty
three thousand
six hundred
fifty five)

8488920
(eighty four
lakh eighty
eihgt thousand
nine hundred
twenty)

235500 (two
lakh thirty five
thousand five
hundred)

0 (Not
applicable )

0 (Not
applicable )

0 (Not
applicable )

654870 (six
lakh fifty four
thousand eight
hundred
seventy )

7698460
(seventy six
lakh ninety
eight thousand
four hundred
sixty)

175000 (one
lakh seventy
five thousand)

0 (Not
applicable)

0 (Not
applicable)

0 (Not
applicable)

1088580 (ten
lakh eighty
eight thousand
five hundred

eighty)

7256430
(seventy two
lakh fifty six
thousand four
hundred thirty)



|

Utilised Utilised Utilised
Amount Amount | Amount

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running expenditures 1875000 1098000 (Ten 854000 (Eight

etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services) (eighteen lakh lakh ninety lakh fifty four
seventy five eight thousand)  thousand)
thousand)

Seminars/Conferences/\Workshops 728000 (seven 75000 (seventy 542000 (five
lakh twenty five thousand) lakh forty two
eight thousand) thousand)

Sponsored Research Details

Total no. of Sponsored Projects

Total no. of Funding Agencies 1 0 1
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 40000 0 225000
Amount Received in Words forty thousand Zero two lakh twenty five thousand

Consultancy Project Details

Total no. of Consultancy Projects



Total no. of Client Organizations
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 0 95000 210000

Amount Received in Words Zero ninety five thousand two lakh twenty five thousand

Executive Development Programs (Minimum one year duration)

Total no. of Executive Development Programs

Total no. of Participants 0 0 0
Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees) 0 0 0
Total Annual Earnings in Words Zero Zero Zero

PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, in all the
buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for Yes, in all the

handicapped students? buildings

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Yes, in all the

buildings



Faculty Details

Srn Name

1 Ms S KARPAKAM

2 Dr A Somu

3 Dr E DEEPA

4 DrM
LATHANATARAJA
N

5 Dr P Kamaraj

Ag

38

52

36

44

41

Designatio
n

Assistant
Professor

Dean /
Principal /
Director /
Vice
Chancello
-

Assistant

Professor

Professor

Professor

Gende

Femal

Male

Femal

Femal

Male

Qualificati
on

MBA

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Experien
ce (In
Months)

108

322

142

247

201

Is
Associate
d Last
Year

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Currently
working
with
institutio
n?

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Joinin
g Date

18-
07-
2016

01-
12-
2006

01-
07-
2015

01-
07-
2015

27-
08-
2012

Leavin
g Date

Associatio
n type

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular



10

11

12

13

14

Dr R LAVANYA

DrR
MIYALVAHANAN

DrS
SENTHILKUMAR

DrV
MOHANASUNDAR
AM

Mr C MANIMARAN

Mr K MOHAN

Mrs S

KRISHNAKUMARI

Ms L SUDHA

Ms M
VENKATESWARI

36

42

51

39

27

35

34

36

29

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Femal

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Femal

Femal

Femal

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

MBA

MBA

MBA

MBA

MBA

87

219

313

194

14

117

96

85

66

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

02-
06-
2010

18-
01-
2006

16-
05-
2011

06-
04-
2015

18-
07-
2016

18-
07-
2016

24-
08-
2009

18-
07-
2016

18-
07-
2016

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular



15

16

Priyambigai S

Prof T
KRISHNAKUMAR

40

42

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Femal
e

Male

Ph.D

SLET

156

240

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

26- -
10-
2017

01- —
07-
2005

Regular

Regular



